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Norbert Link * Sandweg 1 b * 63517 Rodenbach * Tel.: 06184 990243
E-Mail: nlink@t-online.de / Funk: 0151 21081840

Setzliste Sportpistole Oberliga West

Stand: 22.10.2023

Durch- Wettkampf

schnitt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SV Mademiuhlen
Wengenroth-Herrmann, Nadi2é8,57 265 275 271 278 278 254 259 0 0 0
Maczo, Miklos 267,57 273 279 272 268 267 251 263 0 0 0
Bonisch, Franz 264,14 261 271 262 269 270 263 253 0 0 0
Walther, Stefan 249,83 260 247 260 243 0 241 248 0 0 0
Gonschorowski, Axel 235,00 0 0 0 0 235 0 0 0 0 0
SV Elz
Rehnig, Marcel 280,00 278 283 0 272 286 279 282 0 0 0
Glnther, Sarah 279,57 276 269 286 271 288 285 282 0 0 0
Kosmann, Jens 275,57 273 271 275 283 271 276 280 0 0 0
Roder, Sascha 268,83 264 271 0O 268 268 266 276 0 0 0
Wirth, Michael 254,00 0 0 254 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Welker, Peter 230,00 0 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Aarfalke Wehen
Sanchez Lenhard, Oliver 271,71 274 269 271 275 278 267 268 0 0 0
Siemund, Benjamin 268,80 269 270 267 268 270 0 0 0 0 0
Mittelstadt, Martin 261,71 257 256 268 256 268 264 263 0 0 0
Eismann, Michael 258,40 264 0 247 0 267 250 264 0 0 0
Kimmel, Marcus 255,67 0 260 0 0 0 250 257 0 0 0
Vogel, Stefan 242,00 0 0 0 242 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Steinbach-Garbenteich
Haas, Philipp 282,60 277 286 281 289 0 0 280 0 0 0
Kettner, Chris 268,43 273 276 264 261 271 272 262 0 0 0
Holetzeck, Conrad 263,67 260 249 266 270 266 271 0 0 0 0
Yilmazer, Atilla 261,67 0 0 0 0 246 273 266 0 0 0
Schéfer, Markus 253,83 0 254 263 248 260 251 247 0 0 0
Blumenhagen, Lutz 232,00 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KKSV Lich
Oberheim, Isabella 273,33 270 266 279 277 279 0 269 0 0 0
Burghammer, Anke 272,14 286 284 270 268 257 269 271 0 0 0
Spath, Reiner 266,14 271 260 261 265 275 271 260 0 0 0
Zimmer, Michael 266,00 0 0 0 0 0 266 0 0 0 0
Michel, Reiner 255,29 264 255 261 252 230 272 253 0 0 0
SV Wissmar
Hermann, Torsten 269,20 0 271 0 267 272 268 268 0 0 0
Hamberger, Axel 268,57 278 260 272 266 257 263 284 0 0 0
Hamberger, Wolfgang 264,86 257 272 266 262 260 267 270 0 0 0
Tiefau, Hans Juergen 255,00 0 0 0 0 0 250 260 0 0 0
Bocher, Benedikt 250,25 0 239 254 251 257 0 0 0 0 0
Frank, Jirgen 249,50 248 0 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kessler, J. 248,00 248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
Becker, Holger 270,71 273 270 267 271 280 270 264 0 0 0



Tzallas, Panagiotis
Becker, Elke
Zimmer, Jan-Simon
Paul, Dieter

ESG Echzell

Schmidt, Florian
Weitz, Florian
Hirsch, Karl

Konig, Markus
Winkler, Rosemarie

269,57
266,00
257,60
250,00

278,43
268,25
256,71
244,86
235,00

265
268
271

286
270
247
243

268
264
251

275
263
247
248

0

267
267

248

273
274
255
230

0

269
263
258

281

252
249
235

269
265
257

273
266
265
242

272
267
251

283

262
251
232

277
268

252

278

269
251
238

[oNeolNeNe]

[cNoNeoloNe]

[oNeoNeoNe]

[cNoNoNoNe]

[oNeoNeoNe]

[cNoNoNoNe]



